M ood® Softfeel M echanical Pencil

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOPHISTICATED METAL MECHANICAL PENCIL WITH A SOFT-
TOUCH RUBBERISED COATING AND GENEROUS BRANDING
AREA. DESIGNED AS A PERFECT MATCH FOR THE MOOD®
COLLECTION NOTEBOOK.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

Metal

0.017Kg

500

8.5Kg

340x280x160mm

96091010



