## **Mood® Softfeel Mechanical Pencil**

Nor Image of or type unknown

SOPHISTICATED METAL MECHANICAL PENCIL WITH A SOFT-TOUCH RUBBERISED COATING AND GENEROUS BRANDING AREA. DESIGNED AS A PERFECT MATCH FOR THE MOOD® COLLECTION NOTEBOOK.

MATERIAL	Metal
UNIT WEIGHT	0.017Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	500
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	340x280x160mm
COMMODITY CODE	96091010